RG-SPEC-006A6 Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright ©2016 RevGo Global Inc.
Block Up-Converter (BUC)
Ka-Band 40W
¨ Typical VSAT Applications
• Maritime
• 5G Backhaul
• SNG Vehicle
• Terminals

Address:  12007 Sunrise Valley Dr., #450
                       Reston, VA 20191 USA
¨ Part Number / Ordering Information
t
RGUC – A a 40 – DC b b - M
A:   Frequency Band 7 = 27.5-30 GHz
A = Ka-Band 8 = 28-30 GHz
a:   Frequency Range 9 = 28.2-29 GHz
1 = 29-30 GHz 0 = 27.5-29 GHz
2 = 29.5-30 GHz T = 27.5-30 GHz
3 = 30-31 GHz
4 = 29-30 & 30-31 GHz
bb = M&C Interface
RE = RJ45
5 = 27.652-28.388 GHz   XX = RJ45 & RS485/232
6 = 28.172-29.071 GHz